Application Form

Profile			
Joe First Name	Justice Last Name		
i iist ivaille	Last Name		
2511 Leryl Av			
Home Address			
North Port		FL State	34286
City		State	Postal Code
joegjustice@outlook.com			
Email Address			
Please list three refere	ences (name only)		
Barb Langdon, Jill Luke,	Fred Tower		
provided that the indiverse port for at least one years.	intained throughout the term o vidual currently owns and has d ear prior to appointment pursua ou lived in North Port for 12 mo	owned real property in ant to City Code, Chap	the City of North
o res o no			
Interests & Experien	ces		
Which Boards would	ou like to apply for?		
Charter Review Advisory	Board: Submitted		
	ring on any other City Board/Co r Committee pursuant to City C		
○ Yes ⊙ No			
Were you ever remove	ed from a City Board/Committed	e due to lack of attenda	ance?
○ Yes ⊙ No			
currently serving on t	ives currently serving on a City he same City Board/Committee same Advisory Board or Comm	for which you are app	lying? Relatives
○ Yes ⊙ No			

Joe Justice Page 1 of 2

⊙ Yes ⊂ No
Why do you desire to serve on the above Board/Committee? Please list any relative experience, if applicable.
I have enjoyed living in North Port for many years and served on the Charter Review Board years ago . I understand the importance of that document. and believe I have institutional knowledge that will aid the Board in making sound recommendations to the Commission.
Demographics
Ethnicity *
Gender *
✓ Male
Acknowledgements
Acknowledgements Please Agree with the Following Statement
Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree that if appointed, I will serve on the above board without compensation and at the
Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree that if appointed, I will serve on the above board without compensation and at the pleasure of the City Commission.
Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree that if appointed, I will serve on the above board without compensation and at the pleasure of the City Commission.
Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree that if appointed, I will serve on the above board without compensation and at the pleasure of the City Commission. I Agree Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree to abide by the Sunshine and Public Records Laws and attend all mandatory training
Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree that if appointed, I will serve on the above board without compensation and at the pleasure of the City Commission. I Agree Please Agree with the Following Statement I agree to abide by the Sunshine and Public Records Laws and attend all mandatory training sessions.

Are you retired?

Joe Justice Page 2 of 2



Charter Review Advisory Board

Board Roster



Peter L Bartolotta

1st Term Dec 08, 2020 - Dec 08, 2022

Position Member



Art Bilski

1st Term Jul 28, 2020 - Jul 28, 2022

Position Member



David L. L Duval

2nd Term Apr 09, 2019 - Apr 13, 2023

Position Chair



Joseph R Garren

1st Term Apr 12, 2022 - Apr 12, 2024

Position Member



Stephanie Gibson

1st Term May 11, 2021 - May 11, 2023

Position Vice Chair



Lori A Harris

1st Term Feb 22, 2022 - Feb 22, 2024

Position Member



Vacancy

Position Youth Member



Vacancy

Position Alternate I



Vacancy

Position Alternate II

Board Details

Reviews the City Charter annually and makes recommendations to the City Commission of proposed amendments which would be subject to referendum.

Overview

L Size 9 Seats

Term Length 2 Year

☑ Term Limit 2

Contact

▲ Name Susan Hale

Email boardapplications@cityofnorthport.com

Phone (941) 429-7061

Additional

Membership Requirements

The board shall consist of seven regular members and two alternates. Except as otherwise provided herein, all board appointees shall have resided within the City for a period of one year. One regular member may be a youth member (14-17 at the time of appointment), unless youth members are specifically provided for by ordinance. Youth may not serve as chair or vice-chair unless they are 18.

Meetings

Meets at least annually.

Enacting Legislation

City Code Chapter 4 Article I - Boards Generally and Article II - Charter Review Advisory Board

Enacting Resolution Website

n/a